IN
D
O
O
R
Series Size Lumen Package CC Finish
VANS - (Vanity Sconce
Luminaire)
18 - (18”)
24 - (24”)
36 - (36”)
48 - (48”)*
15L - (1500 lm, 20W)
17L - (1750 lm, 25W)
21L - (2100 lm, 30W)
24L - (2450 lm, 35W)*
CC- (Color
Changeable
3000K,4000K,
5000K)
NK - (Brushed Nickel)
Type: Fixture:
DESCRIPTION
The Vanity Sconce Luminaire offers a modern and
streamlined look for your living space. It’s designed to be
mounted horizontally or vertically for easy installation.
With the power coated painted die-formed cold-rolled
steel frame and high transmission white acrylic lens.
This energy efficient product will illuminate your home
for a very long period.
INTENDED USE
Our Hospitality Series is the perfect product to illuminate
residential areas, hospitals, hotels, bathrooms, hallways,
closets, and many more applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
- - - -
TECHNICAL DATA
PRODUCT VANS-18-15L VANS-24-17L VANS-36-21L VANS-48-24L
SIZE 18” 24”` 36” 48”
WATTAGE 20W 25W 30W 35W
LUMENS 1500LM 1750LM 2100LM 2450LM
EFFICACY 75 LM/W 70 LM/W 70 LM/W 70LM/W
CC Color Changeable - 3000K/4000K/5000K
VOLTAGE 120V
DIMMING TRIAC
CRI >80
LENS ACRYLIC
POWER FACTOR >0.9
WORKING TEMP. -4°F TO 122°F
www.spitzerlighting.com  702 Interchange Blvd., Newark, DE 19711 Specification is subject to change without notice
V.6
1/1
HOSPITALITY SERIES
Vanity Sconce Luminaire
CONSTRUCTION
Unit includes steel frame, LED array, heat
sink, lens, foam gasket, baffle trim ring,
safety cable with hook and junction box.
High transmission white acrylic lens with
satin nickel trim. Efficiency LED array, and
diffuse for uniform illumination.
FINISH
Die-formed cold-rolled steel with powder
coated paint.
DIMENSIONS
A
B
C
ELECTRICAL
Class 2, constant current, 120V, 50-60
HZ, 0.95Amp@100V. Triac dimming.
LISTINGS
ETL certified. Suitable for wet
locations. 5 Year Warranty.
PRODUCT A B C
VANS-18-15L 19 1/8” 5 7/8” 4”
VANS-24-17L 25 5/8” 5 7/8” 4”
VANS-36-21L 37 1/8” 5 7/8” 4”
VANS-48-24L 48 1/16” 5 7/8” 4”